
MENU

Homemade Lasagne, Garlic Bread & French Fries 

BBQ Hunters Chicken, Salad, Coleslaw & French Fries (GF)

House Burger topped with Bacon, Cheese & Crispy Onion,
served with Coleslaw & Chunky Chips (Available Vegan)

Homecooked Ham, 2 Free Range Eggs, Chunky Chips &
Dressed Side Salad (GF)

Fish or Scampi, Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas & Tartar Sauce

Bangers (3), Mash, Seasonal Vegetables & Roast Gravy (GF) 
(Available with Vegan Sausages)

Rib Eye Steak
Rump Steak 

STEAKS

MAIN MENU
SERVED FROM 12 NOON

PLEASE NOTIFY US ON ORDERING IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

FRESHLY PREPARED HOMECOOKED MEALS

£17.95
£14.95

JACKET POTATOES
Cheddar Cheese & Baked Beans (V)
Chicken, Crispy Bacon & Tarragon Mayo
Tuna, Sweetcorn & Dill Mayonnaise
Atlantic Prawn Marie Rose

Served with Triple Cooked Chips, Mushroom, 
Onion Rings & Dressed Salad

Add Scampi +£3.75      Add Peppercorn Sauce +£2.50  

£11.95

£13.95

£13.95

£11.95

£12.95

£12.95

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.95

BAGUETTES
Roast Beef, Rocket & Horseradish
Homecooked Ham, Smoked Cheddar & Fresh Tomato
Chicken, Crispy Bacon & Tarragon Mayo
Mature Cheddar Cheese & Caramelised Onion Chutney (V)
Atlantic Prawn Marie Rose & Baby Gem Lettuce

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.50


