

MAIN MENU SERVED FROM 12 NOON

STEAKS

Rib Eye Steak £17.95 Rump Steak £14.95

Served with Triple Cooked Chips, Mushroom, Onion Rings & Dressed Salad Add Scampi +£3.75 Add Peppercorn Sauce +£2.50

FRESHLY PREPARED HOMECOOKED MEALS

Homemade Lasagne, Garlic Bread & French Fries	£11.95
BBQ Hunters Chicken, Salad, Coleslaw & French Fries (GF)	£13.95
House Burger topped with Bacon, Cheese & Crispy Onion, served with Coleslaw & Chunky Chips (Available Vegan)	£13.95
Homecooked Ham, 2 Free Range Eggs, Chunky Chips & Dressed Side Salad (GF)	£11.95
Fish or Scampi, Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas & Tartar Sauce	£12.95
Bangers (3), Mash, Seasonal Vegetables & Roast Gravy (GF) (Available with Vegan Sausages) JACKET POTATOES	£12.95
Cheddar Cheese & Baked Beans (V) Chicken, Crispy Bacon & Tarragon Mayo Tuna, Sweetcorn & Dill Mayonnaise Atlantic Prawn Marie Rose	£6.95 £6.95 £6.95 £7.95
BAGUETTES	
Roast Beef, Rocket & Horseradish Homecooked Ham, Smoked Cheddar & Fresh Tomato Chicken, Crispy Bacon & Tarragon Mayo Mature Cheddar Cheese & Caramelised Onion Chutney (V) Atlantic Prawn Marie Rose & Baby Gem Lettuce	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £7.50